LYNX TENNIS - 2020

Event Date

Monday, August 24, 2020
Monday, August 24, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Saturday, September 12, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Friday, September 18, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020

Wednesday, September 30, 2020

FIRST PRACTICE:
AWARDS DINNER:

SUB-VARSITY

Activity/Event
Middle School GT Practice Starts
Sub-V GT @ SFR

Sub-V GT vs SFW @ BV

JV GT vs Harrisburg @ BV (Moved from 9/1)

Sub-V (MS) GT Mitchell Jamboree
Sub-V GT vs SFL @ BV

Sub-V (MS) GT @ Luverne

Sub-V GT vs SFR @ BV

Sub-V (MS) GT vs Luverne @ BV

Sub-V GT vs O'G @ McKennan Park

CANCELED - Sub-V GT @ SFW - CANCELED

Sub-V GT ESD MS Invite @ Mitchell

Sub-V GT @ SFL

Location

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away

MONDAY, AUGUST 10 (High School Players); MONDAY, AUGUST 24 (MS Only)
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20

9/24/2020

Start

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

4:00 PM



